Car data
VIN Number
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Color
Exterior Color/Paint Code
17:43 15.02.2020
TMBMJJNS2KA401206
NS7S6Z
2020
KOD
Kodiaq
DBGC
TFR
7A
AD
F6
F6/F7Y
PR Numbers
page : 001
Date of Production
Order Number
16.10.2019
--Open Field Campaigns
A60 Category 0
A8M Executive comfort equipment
AV0 Driving on the left
B3E Component parts set, complying with
vehicle type for India, various parts
B79 Type approval country India
C12 Operating permit, alteration
C3I Alloy wheels 7J x 18
DN4 4-cyl. turbo diesel eng. 2.0l/110kW(4V)
TDI com. rail; b.engine T37/T3Y/TS1/T4P
TR1/T0P/T0N/T13/T29/TM4/TD1/TI9/T1I/T3C
E0A No special edition
EE0 4 years follow-on warranty,
max. 100 000 km
EF1 ECO function
EL0 Without online service
EM1 Driver alert system
ER2 Regional code " ROW " for radio
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
FA0 Control of series production
FB0 standard paint coating
FM0 Basic equipment variant
G09 Shock absorption in front
G1D 7-speed automatic transmission for
four-wheel drive
GM0 Without electronic engine sound measures
I8F Standard radio (Gen2 GP)
IA0 Without bracket
IG1 Curb weight range 1
IN1 Rear axle weight, type 1
J1D Battery 380 A (72 Ah)
J82 Tires 235/55 R18 100H
K8G Hatchback
KA2 With rear view camera system (type 2)
KH7 Climatronic (3-zone) with air
conditioning control panel in rear
KK1 Refrigerant R134a
KS0 Without head-up display
et_fd1.frm
Car data
17:43 15.02.2020
PR Numbers
page : 002
L06 Suspension range 06
installation control only, no